Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
DBS Management Group, Inc.		104/05/2005	a California close corporation: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Jackson Safety, LLC	
Street Address:	01 Corporate Centre Drive, Suite 300	
City:	St. Charles	
State/Country:	MISSOURI	
Postal Code:	63304	
Entity Type:	a Delaware limited liability company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number: 2129522		WESTERN OUTLAW	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (816)292-2001

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: gkraai@lathropgage.com

Correspondent Name: Gerald M. Kraai

Address Line 1: 2345 Grand Boulevard, Suite 2400

Address Line 2: Lathrop & Gage, L.C.

Address Line 4: Kansas City, MISSOURI 64108

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Gerald M. Kraai	
Signature:	/Gerald M. Kraai/	
Date:	05/06/2005	

Total Attachments: 2

TRADEMARK **REEL: 003078 FRAME: 0972**

900024248

source=DBS Management Group - Jackson Safety Assignment#page1.tif source=DBS Management Group - Jackson Safety Assignment#page2.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003078 FRAME: 0973

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

This Trademark Assignment is made as of April 5, 2005, by DBS Management Group, Inc., a California close corporation with its principal office at 1755 Art Street, Bakersfield, CA 93312 ("Assignor") to Jackson Safety, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company with its principal office at 801 Corporate Centre Drive, Suite 300, St. Charles, MO 63304 ("Assignee").

Whereas, Assignor is the current owner of the trademarks and the United States and foreign trademark registrations set forth in *Exhibit A* attached hereto (the "Trademarks"); and

Whereas, Assignor desires to assign to Assignee, and Assignee desires to acquire from Assignor, all of Assignor's right, title and interest in and to the Trademarks.

Now, therefore, pursuant to the Purchase Agreement by and between Assignor and Assignee dated April 5, 2005 (the "Purchase Agreement") and in consideration of the premises set forth herein and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby grants, assigns and conveys to Assignee all of its right, title and interest in and to the Trademarks, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby.

Capitalized terms not defined herein have the same meaning assigned to them in the Purchase Agreement.

Jackson Safety, LLC

DBS Management Group, Inc.

By: Jackson Products, Inc., its sole member

By: David M. Gilchrish President

Lynn Gudmundson, its Presiden

STLDOCS 160828v1

TRADEMARK REEL: 003078 FRAME: 0974

Exhibit A Trademarks

Trademark	Country	Application Number	Filling Date	Registration Number	Registration Date
Western Outlaw	USA	Unknown	Unknown	2,129,522	Unknown
					
					<u> </u>
			ļ		-
	1				

STLDOCS 160828v1

RECORDED: 05/06/2005

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003078 FRAME: 0975